Lanterman Historical Museum Foundation

Membership will provide you with the following benefits:

\$1,000.00 LIFE - a one-time donation to the endowment fund, benefits include those of Benefactor and Associate members, a plaque naming all donors at this level and above will be displayed in the Visitor Center

\$250.00 BENEFACTOR unlimited admission, invitations and reduced rates to Lanterman House events, invitational event for Associate and Benefactor members

\$100.00 ASSOCIATE unlimited admission, invitations and reduced rates to Lanterman House events, invitational event for Associate and Benefactor members

\$60.00 SUSTAINER - admission for family and two guests, invitations and reduced rates to Lanterman House events

\$35.00 SPONSOR - admission for two, invitations and reduced rates to Lanterman House events

I am pleased to become a member of Lanterman Historical Museum Foundation

() New Membe	er () Renewal
My check is enclosed, payable to the "Lanterman Historical Museum Foundation". The Lanterman Historical Museum Foundation is eligible for Corporate Matching Gifts as a 501 (c) (3) organization. Contact our Executive Director at (818) 790-1421. Name by which you wish to be addressed	
City, State, Zip	-
() () Home phone Work phone	E-Mail
Please enroll me in the membership category checked below () Life (\$1000) () Benefactors (\$250) () Associate (\$100) () Sustainer (\$60) () Sponsor (\$35)	I would like to be a volunteer () Docent () Conservation () Store () Garden () Office () Archive Special Interests

Fill out this form, print it and mail it with your check to Lanterman Historical Museum Foundation, 4420 Encinas Drive, La Cañada Flintridge, California, 91011-3313